Permit Type _|Property Address

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

2024-MVL-00152

2024-MVL-00099

2024-MVL-00170

2024-MVL-00165

2024-MVL-00175

2024-MVL-00176

2024-MVL-00181

Commercial
Remodel

Residential

Remodel Deed

Restricted

Electrical

Residential
Remodel

Plumbing

Electrical

Mechanical

455 MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE BLVD A
(TOWN PROJECT
FRONT DESK),
MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

1 Spring Creek
Drive No
Inspections,
Mountain Village,
CO 81435

118 LOST CREEK
LANE (Contractor
needs to schedule
inspection),
MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

124 YELLOW
BRICK RD,
MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

465 BENCHMARK
DR (snowmelt road
excavation),
MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

455 MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE BLVD F
(Gondola Station
6Town project fees
waived) (needs final
inspections),
MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

118 Lost Creek
Lane Lumiere HOA,
Mountain Village,
CO 81435

05/01/2024

05/02/2024

05/08/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/14/2024

05/16/2024

Completed

Completed

Expired

Completed

Completed

Expired

Completed

$5,000.00

$5,000.00

$2,000.00

$826,063.94

$20,000.00

$2,700.00

$250,000.00



Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

Mountain Village

2024-MVL-00182

2024-MVL-00188

2024-MVL-00200

2024-MVL-00190

2024-MVL-00081

2024-MVL-00201

Electrical

Re-Roof

Electrical

Mechanical

New Single
Family Home -
Detached

Multi-Family -
Alteration

562 Mountain
Village Blvd,
Mountain Village,
CO 81435

147 ADAMS
RANCH RD
(Contractor needs to
schedule final
inspection ),
MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

567 mountain
village blvd
Conference Center,
mountain village,
CO 81435

223 RIDGELINE DR 05/28/2024
A1, MOUNTAIN

VILLAGE, CO

81435

05/16/2024

05/20/2024

05/28/2024

219 RUSSELL DR, 05/28/2024
MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

568 MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE BLVD RC
708, MOUNTAIN
VILLAGE, CO
81435

05/31/2024

Completed

Expired

Completed

Completed

In Progress

Expired

TOTAL

$1,500.00

$97,000.00

$1,000.00

$35,000.00

$1,673,630.00

$80,000.00

$2,998,893.94




