Jurisdiction	Permit Number	Permit Type	Property Address	Permit Issuance Date	Permit Status	Valuation
Mountain Village	2024-MVL-00152	Commercial Remodel	455 MOUNTAIN VILLAGE BLVD A (TOWN PROJECT FRONT DESK), MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/01/2024	Completed	\$5,000.00
Mountain Village	2024-MVL-00099	Residential Remodel Deed Restricted	1 Spring Creek Drive No Inspections, Mountain Village, CO 81435	05/02/2024	Completed	\$5,000.00
Mountain Village	2024-MVL-00170	Electrical	118 LOST CREEK LANE (Contractor needs to schedule inspection), MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/08/2024	Expired	\$2,000.00
Mountain Village	2024-MVL-00165	Residential Remodel	124 YELLOW BRICK RD, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/14/2024	Completed	\$826,063.94
Mountain Village	2024-MVL-00175	Plumbing	465 BENCHMARK DR (snowmelt road excavation), MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/14/2024	Completed	\$20,000.00
Mountain Village	2024-MVL-00176	Electrical	455 MOUNTAIN VILLAGE BLVD F (Gondola Station 6Town project fees waived) (needs final inspections), MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/14/2024	Expired	\$2,700.00
Mountain Village	2024-MVL-00181	Mechanical	118 Lost Creek Lane Lumiere HOA, Mountain Village, CO 81435	05/16/2024	Completed	\$250,000.00

Mountain Village	2024-MVL-00182	Electrical	562 Mountain Village Blvd, Mountain Village, CO 81435	05/16/2024	Completed	\$1,500.00
Mountain Village	2024-MVL-00188	Re-Roof	147 ADAMS RANCH RD (Contractor needs to schedule final inspection), MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/20/2024	Expired	\$97,000.00
Mountain Village	2024-MVL-00200	Electrical	567 mountain village blvd Conference Center, mountain village, CO 81435	05/28/2024	Completed	\$1,000.00
Mountain Village	2024-MVL-00190	Mechanical	223 RIDGELINE DR A1, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/28/2024	Completed	\$35,000.00
Mountain Village	2024-MVL-00081	New Single Family Home - Detached	219 RUSSELL DR, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/28/2024	In Progress	\$1,673,630.00
Mountain Village	2024-MVL-00201	Multi-Family - Alteration	568 MOUNTAIN VILLAGE BLVD RC 708, MOUNTAIN VILLAGE, CO 81435	05/31/2024	Expired	\$80,000.00
		TOTAL	\$2,998,893.94			